FONTAN

OUTCOMES NETWORK

AGENDA AT A GLANCE

Fall Single Ventricle

Patient Day

SATURDAY | OCTOBER 30, 2021

SESSION

Welcome

Ignite Talk

Fontan Overview

Getting Started with Exercise
Break

Breakout Sessions:

1- Transplant and Devices

2- Family Planning and Parenthood
3- Transition in care from Pediatrics to Adults

Lunch/Trivia

Mental Health

Liver, Kidneys, and Lymphatic System
Break

Involvement in the Heart Community

TIME ZONES

11:00 AM 10:00 AM 9:00 AM 8:00 AM
11:10 AM 10:10 AM 9:10 AM 8:10 AM
11:20 AM 10:20 AM 9:20 AM 8:20 AM

11:40 AM

12:20 PM

12:35 PM

1:50 PM

2:35 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:40 PM

10:40 AM

11:20 AM

11:35 AM

12:50 PM

1:35 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:40 PM

9:40 AM

10:20 AM

10:35 AM

11:50 AM

12:35 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

8:40 AM

9:20 AM

9:35 AM

10:50 AM

11:35 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:40 PM



