



AGENDA AT A GLANCE

Fall Single Ventricle

Patient Day

SATURDAY | OCTOBER 30, 2021

SESSION	TIME ZONES			
	ET	CT	MT	PT
Welcome	11:00 AM	10:00 AM	9:00 AM	8:00 AM
Ignite Talk	11:10 AM	10:10 AM	9:10 AM	8:10 AM
Fontan Overview	11:20 AM	10:20 AM	9:20 AM	8:20 AM
Getting Started with Exercise	11:40 AM	10:40 AM	9:40 AM	8:40 AM
Break	12:20 PM	11:20 AM	10:20 AM	9:20 AM
Breakout Sessions: 1- Transplant and Devices 2- Family Planning and Parenthood 3- Transition in care from Pediatrics to Adults	12:35 PM	11:35 AM	10:35 AM	9:35 AM
Lunch/Trivia	1:50 PM	12:50 PM	11:50 AM	10:50 AM
Mental Health	2:35 PM	1:35 PM	12:35 PM	11:35 AM
Liver, Kidneys, and Lymphatic System	3:30 PM	2:30 PM	1:30 PM	12:30 PM
Break	4:30 PM	3:30 PM	2:30 PM	1:30 PM
Involvement in the Heart Community	4:40 PM	3:40 PM	2:40 PM	1:40 PM

THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE